
300 N. Campbell
El Paso, TXEl Paso, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-19 Name:

Status:Type: Resolutions Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/21/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/5/2021

Title: That the City Manager be authorized to sign a Second Amendment to an Agreement for professional
Services to perform additional design and construction phase services, for the project known as “
FIXED BASE OPERATOR RAMP ADDITION AND TAXIWAY U & V REALIGNMENT”, for an increase
in the estimated contract amount of $40,622.00, for a total contract amount not to exceed
$804,489.00; and that the City Engineer is authorized to approve additional Basic Services and
Reimbursables if such services are necessary for the proper execution of the project; and that the City
Manager be authorized to establish the funding sources and make any necessary budget transfers
and execute any and all documents necessary for the execution of the Agreement.

Sponsors: Capital Improvement Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 6. Second amendment Taxiway U and V 21-19.pdf, 2. ITEM 6

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

El Paso, TX Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

